Renew Your Membership or Join Us!

Powell Stackhouse Park, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Each year, we seek your support for the continued operation of Powell Stackhouse Park. The Park is owned by the City of Johnstown, but the City provides no financial support for maintenance, operations, or programming. Furthermore, the Park receives no area, state, or federal dollars. Our expenses are underwritten by those who support us each year with their 100% tax deductible donations.

Membership comes with a free subscription		Nama		
to Chatter; admission to the Annual Member		Name:		
Picnic and Jamboree, ar	nd an "I'm Nuts About			
Stackhouse Park" adhesive squirrel sticker.		Address:		
Please select your mem	bership pledge(s):			
Corporate (\$250)	Patron (\$100)			
Friend (\$50)	Family (\$40)	City:		
Individual (\$30)	Senior (\$20)			
Dog (\$15)	Dog Lifetime (\$50)	State:	Zip:	
Other \$		<u>otato</u>		
CHATTER is funded by Ameriserv Financial,		Email:		
Thank you fo				

All contributions, unless otherwise specified by the donor, are used for park activities, operation, and maintenance.

Please mail this form, along with a check made payable to Powell Stackhouse Park, Inc. to: Powell Stackhouse Park / 216 Franklin St / Suite 400 / Johnstown, PA 15901